
 
 
 

MAXIMUM MONTHLY GROSS INCOME PER FAMILY SIZE 
 
 

 
FAMILY SIZE 

 
Eligibility for 

Transitional Child Care *

 
Eligibility for 

Employment, Training or 
Education Child Care ** 

 
   
 
2 

 
$1,650 

 
$2.035 

 
3 

 
$2,076 

 
$2,560 

 
4 

 
$2,501 

 
$3,084 

 
5 

 
$2,925 

 
$3,608 

 
6 

 
$3,351 

 
$4,133 

 
7 

 
$3,776 

 
$4,656 

 
8 

 
$4,200 

 
$5,180 

 
9 

 
$4,626 

 
$5,705 

 
10 

 
$5,051 

 
$6,229 

 
11 

 
$5,475 

 
$6,753 

 
12 

 
$5,901 

 
$7,278 

 
 

* These standards are equal to 150% of the 2006 Federal Poverty Guidelines as published in the 
Federal Register on January 24, 2006. 
 
** These standards are equal to 185% of the 2006 Federal Poverty Guidelines as published in the 
Federal Register on January 24, 2006. 
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