MAXIMUM MONTHLY GROSS INCOME PER FAMILY SIZE

FAMILY SIZE	Eligibility for Transitional Child Care *	Eligibility for Employment, Training or Education Child Care **
2	\$1,650	\$2.035
3	\$2,076	\$2,560
4	\$2,501	\$3,084
5	\$2,925	\$3,608
6	\$3,351	\$4,133
7	\$3,776	\$4,656
8	\$4,200	\$5,180
9	\$4,626	\$5,705
10	\$5,051	\$6,229
11	\$5,475	\$6,753
12	\$5,901	\$7,278

^{*} These standards are equal to 150% of the 2006 Federal Poverty Guidelines as published in the Federal Register on January 24, 2006.

^{**} These standards are equal to 185% of the 2006 Federal Poverty Guidelines as published in the Federal Register on January 24, 2006.